SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7076/2009

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARTAR SINGH (D) THR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

RABIDUTT (D) THR.LRS.

VEI

KARTAR SINGH (D) THR.I

Date: 06/10/2009 TI This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

Counsel

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

for the petitioner is directed to file regarding outcome of dasti service in r/o affidavit regarding respondent Nos.1 and 2.

List the matter on 17.11.2009.

(ASHOK MENON) Registrar